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04003030
04003090
10000050
10001240

Nº Lista

...73777P

...71279V

...18080F

...18892C

DNI

PERAN
GRANADOS
MORENO
VERGARA

Primer Apellido

JODAR
ROBLES
CASTILLO
MARMOL

Segundo Apellido

JAVIER
JUAN ANDRES
M. ISABEL
JAVIER

Nombre

0590
0590
0594
0590

Cuerpo

0590059 APOYO DEL ÁREA DE CIENCIAS O TECNOLOGÍA
0590059 APOYO DEL ÁREA DE CIENCIAS O TECNOLOGÍA
0594423 PIANO
0590F17 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA / FRANCÉS

Funcion

Murcia, a 17 de septiembre de 2014

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís


